
BISD CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT &  LONG-RANGE PLANNING 

 

 
In an effort to ensure we approach our future work and investments with comprehensive perspective,               
information, and forethought a core committee of board members, administrators, staff, parents, and             
community members has been formed to assess and review external assessment data on the condition and                
needs of our existing facilities and begin to prioritize and plan how to best meet current and future needs. 
 
Capital Improvement Assessment Committee Members: 
 
Nicole Poenitzsch, Superintendent npoenitzsch@bellvillebrahmas.org 

Dennis Jurek, Assistant Superintendent djurek@bellvillebrahmas.org 

JD Higgin Botham, Maintenance Director jhigginbotham@bellvillebrahmas.org 

Grant Lischka, Board President glishcka@bellvillebrahmas.org 

Andy Murrell, Board Member amurrell@bellvillebrahmas.org 

Karen Winn, Board Member kwinn@bellvillebrahmas.org 

Casey Hollomon, BHS Principal chollomon@bellvillebrahmas.org 

Natalie Jones, OBP/OBI Principal njones@bellvillebrahmas.org 

BISD Staff Member TBD 

BISD Staff Member TBD 

Garrett Dornan, Parent/Community Member 

Phillip Shackleford, Parent/Community Member 

 

 

Meeting Dates & Locations:  
 
October 15 at 4:30pm O’Bryant Intermediate Cafeteria 

November 12 at 4:30pm Spicer Campus 

December 3 at 4:30pm West End Elementary Cafeteria 

January 16 at 4:30pm Bellville Junior High Cafeteria 

February 4 at 4:30pm Bellville High School Cafeteria 

March 3 at 4:30pm O’Bryant Primary School Library  
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